ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9636

LAHORE

PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

ROLL NO
9636-M-1-3854
9636-M-1-3855
9636-M-1-3856
9636-M-2-3883

9636-M-3-3908
9636-M-5-19260
9636-M-5-19261
9636-M-6-6388
9636-M-8-6421
9
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ZAYAN
MARYAM ZEESHAN
ABDUL HADI BIN BILAL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUJTABA

FATIMA SHAHID

SAWAIZ NABEEL

MEKAIL

ARHAM AHMAD QADEER
ALI TALHA

FATHER NAME

M. KHURRAM BAIG
ZEESHAN RIAZ

BILAL AHMED

GHULAM MUJTABA KHAN

MIAN SHAHID MAHMOOD
NABEEL HAMID

ROSHAN JAZ

AHMED QADEER

TALHA FARUKH

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

N R R

coOo o U1 1 W

60
60
60
60

75
90
90
90
90

56
56
56
52

71
70
70
59
71

93.33%
93.33%
93.33%
86.67%

94.67%
77.78%
77.78%
65.56%
78.89%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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