ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9636

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9636-M-1-3854	MUHAMMAD ZAYAN	M. KHURRAM BAIG	1	60	56	93.33%
9636-M-1-3855	MARYAM ZEESHAN	ZEESHAN RIAZ	1	60	56	93.33%
9636-M-1-3856	ABDUL HADI BIN BILAL	BILAL AHMED	1	60	56	93.33%
9636-M-2-3883	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUJTABA	GHULAM MUJTABA KHAN	2	60	52	86.67%
9636-M-3-3908	FATIMA SHAHID	MIAN SHAHID MAHMOOD	3	75	71	94.67%
9636-M-5-19260	SAWAIZ NABEEL	NABEEL HAMID	5	90	70	77.78%
9636-M-5-19261	MEKAIL	ROSHAN IJAZ	5	90	70	77.78%
9636-M-6-6388	ARHAM AHMAD QADEER	AHMED QADEER	6	90	59	65.56%
9636-M-8-6421	ALI TALHA	TALHA FARUKH	8	90	71	78.89%

9

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction